
WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal)

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-7oo 091.

CORRIGENDUM.I
(DATE CORRIGENDUM)

TO

BIDDING DOCUMENTS

FOR

Urgent Requirement of New Light, Fan & Exhaust Fan & Split AC at On Duty Doctor's Rest Room with Toilet
at Different Floor along with Necessary EI Works at Asansol Super Speciality Hospital, Asansol, Paschim

Bardhaman on basis of Rattirer Sathi scheme

Bid Ref. No: WBMSCL /NlT-236/2025, Dated -25/03/2025
TenderID: 2025 WBMSC 831830 1

+ !



Page
No.

Section
Clause/
SI. No.

Current Clause / Provision Changed Clause / Provisionsl.
No.

Particulars

Date of uploading of
N.l.T and Tender
Documents Ionline)

29/03/2025 at
10.00 a.m.

29/03/2025 ar
11.00 a"m.

Documents Sell /
download start date

Ionline)

Bid Submission Upload
Start date IonlineJ

29/03/2025 ar
3.00 p.m.

Bid Submission Upload

End date (onlineJ
16/04/2025 upto
3.O0 p.m.

17/04/2025 at
3.OO p.m

1 6

16. IMPORTANT
INFORMATION

B. DATE & TIME
SCHEDULE

il

iiJ

iiil

ivl

vJ

viJ

sl.
No.

Date & Place for
0pening of Technical

bid (onlineJ for the
Bidders

Date & place for
opening of financial
proposal 

A

To be notified later

16[B]

Date & Time

i)

ii)

iiiJ

iv)

vJ

vi)

Particulars

online

sl.
No.

29 /03 /2025 at
10.00 a.m.

07 /o4/2OzS upto
3.00 p.m.

08/04/2ozS at
3.00 p.m.

Date &
opening
proposal

place for
of financial

29 /03 /2025 at
11.00 a.m.

29/o3/2025 ar
3.00 p.m.

Bid Submission Upload

End date (online)

Date & Place for
Opening of Technical bid
(online) for the Bidders

Date of uploading
of N.l.T and
Tender Documents

Ionline)

Bid Submission
Upload Start date
(online)

Documents Sell /
download start date

Genera eT,WBMSCL

To be notified later


